Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Greece was the cradie of a great civilization............ years ago.

The foundation of political science has been laid on the principles of which science.

What is the name of renowned book of famous political thinker, Aristotle.

The cradic of great civilizaton two thousand and five hundred years ago was

In arabic language the meaning of " Madina" is.

"Civics is the study of urban life and its related issues."

These words ae associated with the thinker.

'political Science' is derived from which Greek word.

What is teh base of Economics.

What is called Civics in Arabic.

What is teh basic topic of Civics.

Which science is standared setting science.

The study comprising clear, solid, universal and absolute principles is called.

Which system of government is the most Favourite.

What is teh meaning of Greek word 'polis'?

The famous philosopher aristotle belonged to.

Answers Choice

oowm»

oowm»

DomP» DOmP» DOWr OUOWP

Dom» DOmP DOWP DOwP

Dom» CUO® » UOUP DOUP DOWP

1000
1500
2000
2500

Sociology
Civics
Psychology
Ethics

polities

The republic

Theme of Civics
Communist Manifesto

China
Spain
Greece
France

Organizaton
State

Code

city

Dr. KK. Aziz
E.M.White

F.J.Gold

Prof. Patrick Geddes

Civics
Polis
Republic
Civitas

Civics
Materialism
Ethics
Sociology

City
Education
Citizenship
Civilizations

State
Politics
Government
Citizen

Sociology
Ethics
Civics
Psychology

Civics

Science

Ethics

Political science

Dictatorship
Democracy
Presidential
Monarchy

Government

Politics
City
State

Iran
ltaly
Rome

. Greece



16

17

18

19

20

What were called 158 states in the ancient Greece.

Basically what is called the study of state and government.

The substitute word used for Civics in Arabic is.

Waht is called' civics'in english language.

Which study is called the 'Laboratory of Civics"?

A
. Religious states

oOOow>» OTOOwP>

OW» TOWP» UOW

Walfare states

. Sovereign states

Civics

. Socialogy
. Economics

. Political Science

Ethics

. Biology
. Civitas
. Civis

. Politics

. Political science
. Socialogy

. Economics



