

Civics Fa Part 1 Chapter 1 Online Test English Medium

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
SI	Questions	
1	What is called Civics in Arabic.	A. City B. Education C. Citizenship D. Civilizations
2	Greece was the cradie of a great civilization years ago.	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 2000 D. 2500
3	The famous philosopher aristotle belonged to.	A. Iran B. Italy C. Rome D. Greece
4	What is the name of renowned book of famous political thinker, Aristotle.	A. polities B. The republic C. Theme of Civics D. Communist Manifesto
5	Which economicst has described economics as "the study of wealth and acquisition of wealth"?	A. Adam smith B. Marshell C. Davit Records D. Robins
6	The foundation of political science has been laid on the principles of which science.	A. Sociology B. Civics C. Psychology D. Ethics
7	The cradic of great civilizaton two thousand and five hundred years ago was	A. China B. Spain C. Greece D. France
8	Basically what is called the study of state and government.	A. Civics B. Socialogy C. Political Science D. Economics
9	'Civics' is the word of whihc languate?	A. Arabic B. English C. Latin D. Spanish
10	Which Period after the Greek period is popular as regard to civics.	A. Iranian periods B. Egyption C. Egyption period D. Roman Period
11	The study comprising clear, solid, universal and absolute principles is called.	A. Civics B. Science C. Ethics D. Political science
12	In which book of Plato the ideal state has been described.	A. Politics B. Communist Manifesto C. The Republic D. Liuthan
13	"Civics is the study of urban life and its related issues." These words ae associated with the thinker.	A. Dr. K.K. Aziz B. E.M.White C. F.J.Gold D. Prof. Patrick Geddes
14	The "motehr of social studies ' is.	A. Civics B. History C. Sociology D. Economics
15	Which study is called the 'Laboratory of Civics"?	A. Political science B. Socialogy C. History D. Economics

16	Which science is standared setting science.	A. Sociology B. Ethics C. Civics D. Psychology
17	What is teh base of Economics.	A. Civics B. Materialism C. Ethics D. Sociology
18	What were called 158 states in the ancient Greece.	A. Walfare statesB. Religious statesC. City statesD. Sovereign states
19	What is teh meaning of Greek word 'polis'?	A. Government B. Politics C. City D. State
20	What is teh basic topic of Civics.	A. State B. Politics C. Government D. Citizen